TYPHWP MO NNABAHWKO MOCBALWEHHbIV AHKO FOPOAA KPACHOLAPA
KpacHogap, 28.9.2025

AucTtaHuma 3
28.09.2025 - 11:10

MyxuunHbl, 50m Ha cnuHe

OTKpbITbIE
Pesynbtatsl

Ouku: Rudolph Table 2025

MecTo

8 net u monoxe

[
POOONO UOAWNE

12.
DSQ
DSQ

VMBALLEHKO, MNMnatoH
UYYUMAIA, Erop
BOAPKWH, MNnatoH
XAPYEHKO, 'ne6
UEPKACOB, AnekcaHap
MCYMNOB, Bagum
KPOTOB, AnekcaHap
OPOKUH, OmuTpunia
KAPIOB, AHaTtonuii
PEBAKWH, Mapk
BNTHOK, Makcum
BAFAACAPSAH, Cepreli
KA3AHEL, MaBen
TENNOP, ViBaH

9-10 net

13.
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

BECENKOB, PoguoH
BAPABALL, Kupunn
BENIMIOACKWN, Apocnas
CUNOAKWH, ApTém
KOPOTbIHCKUI, HukuTa
KOHOHEHKO, AaHun
HOCA/Ib, MaTBeii
CKNAAHOB, MunpoH
UEPKALWWH, OmuTpwnii
TPO®UMEHKO, Erop
PYOEHKO, Muxaunn
KA3AHLIEB, NeB
NEBLUWH, Anppeii
CONJATOER, lembsH
TOJTIOKHOB, Uriba
KAMAJIETANHOB, Makcum
BYPAKOBCKWUW, Apocnas

11 - 13 net

CoNoOr~WN R

16.

BYPAKOXOR, Erop
JTABA30B, AnekcaHgp
OPATOMNPOB, Hazap
KPYMWH, Butanuii
BOPOHWLIK/IA, Tumodpel
TONOK, Makcum
KA3AHLEB, Enucei
XAKVMMOB, Tumyp
A3APOB, VBaH
BPEXXHEB, Huknta
PYHOB, Apocnas
KOYYPOB, ApTém
MA3YP, Bukrop

FTOPAEB, 3paem
ABPOCWVMOB, borgaH
BbIKOBYEHKO, KoHcTaHTuH

lon poxaeHuns

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

15
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
15
16
16
16
15
15

12
12
12
13
12
12
14
12
14
14
14
13
13
13
12
13

CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
SwimLife

50 Gym

MK Kackag,

50 Gym

May o Mo Cwop BosniHa
CK nunueii 90

May o Mo Cwop BosniHa
CK nunueii 90

MK Kackap,

May o Mo Cwop BosniHa
Tepputopusa dutHeca
Govorov Team

MK Kackap,

ONMITNA r.KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

CK nunueii 90

rBY O KK "CLU no nnasaHuio"
50 Gym

ML, " MoceirgoH"
Cnaptak r.AG/HCK

CK nunueii 90

CnuHa

CnuHa

CnuHa

Cnaptak r.AGMHCK
Cnaptak r.AGMHCK

50 Gym

Cnaptak r.AGMHCK

CK nuuetii 90
Tepputopusa dutHeca

OJINMMIMINA r.KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap
Knky

CnnHa

CnnHa

CK nunueii 90
Tepputopusa dutHeca
SwimLife

Cnaprak r.AGMHCK
SwimLife

SwimLife

Tepputopusa dutHeca
Tepputopusa dutHeca
SwimLife

Tepputopusa dutHeca

Bpems

Oukun

4196 16,2 2 oH.
4461 11,8 2 1oH.

50.30
52.68
52.99
53.50
58.83
59.26
1:01.37
1:03.59
1:10.76
1:17.32

4851

40.58
43.49
45.85
46.03
48.27
50.29
54.05
54.62
59.34
1:00.74
1:06.96
1:11.82
1:15.83

50.40
1:03.50

33.20
33.88
35.98
37.28
43.52
44.68
4521
47.28
47.48
47.60
50.29
51.22
52.22
54.69
55.97
57.02

25

7,4
19

75
59
11
23

2 1OH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.
3 IOH.

2 IOH.

1 toH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 HOH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.

2 IOH.

n

n

1 toH.
1 toH.
2 IOH.
2 IOH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.
3 1OH.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.09.2025 21:54 - CtpaHuua 1



TYPHWP MO NNABAHWKO MOCBALWEHHbIV AHKO FOPOAA KPACHOLAPA
KpacHogap, 28.9.2025

AuctaHuma 3, Manbuumkn, 50m Ha cnvHe, 11 - 13 net

MecTo lop poxaeHuna Bpemsa  Ouku

17. MEJIbHWYEHKO, l'epmaH 14  CnapTtak r.AGUHCK 1:08.74
DSQ MAPTbLIHOB, CeméH 13 SwimLife 53.82 3 IOH.
DSQ KOCEHKO, Bnagnmup 13  Tepputopua dutHeca 1:03.41

14 net n cTapLie

1. NMPOBOJAVH, Nropb 07  bBattepchnsaii nnoc 2790 118 |

2. KOSJIEHKO, Makcum 10  SwimLife 2976 111 1

3. CKOPOBOIATCKWI, Hasap 10 CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap 3177 62 1

4. ENVNCEEB, Apocnas 11 O/IMMINA r.KpacHopap 3280 6,0 1

5. HEYECOB, Makcum 09 50 Gym 37.17 1 toH.

6. BENbIV, Oanumn 11 SwimLife 37.37 1 toH.

7. TMETPYLWH, WNrops 11  CnwuHa 41.85 2 I0H.

8. 'BO3JEB, Erop 11 CnwuHa 4472 2 10H.

9. NALWKO, Apkaguii 11  Tepputopua dutHeca 54.94 3 10H.
10. MAPKYLUWH, Hukonai 11 CnwuHa 55.70 3 10H.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872 Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 29.09.2025 21:54 - CtpaHuua 2



