3			, 50m		
28.09.202					
: Rudolph T	able 2025				
8					
1		17	6	41.96	160 0
1. 2.	,	17	SwimLife	44.61	16,2 2 .
2. 3.	,	17			11,8 2 .
	,	17 17	50 Gym	50.30	2,5 2 .
4.	,	17	F0. C: ::::	52.68	3 .
5.	,		50 Gym	52.99	3 .
6.	,	17	00	53.50	3 .
7.	,	17	90	58.83	3 .
8.	,	17	00	59.26	3 .
9.	,	17	90	1:01.37	3 .
10.	,	17		1:03.59	
11.	,	17		1:10.76	
12.	,	17	_	1:17.32	
DSQ	,	17	Govorov Team		_
DSQ	,	17		48.51	2 .
9 - 10					
1.		15		40.58	7,4 1 .
2.	,	15	6	43.49	1,9 2 .
3.	,	15	90	45.85	2 .
4.	,	15	"	" 46.03	2 .
5.	,	16	50 Gym	48.27	2 .
6.	,	15	" "	50.29	2 .
7.	,	15		54.05	
7. 8.	,	16	90	54.62	3 .
o. 9.	,	16	90	59.34	3 .
9. 10.	,	16		1:00.74	3 . 3 .
10.	,	15		1:06.96	з.
	,				
12.	,	15	•	1:11.82	
13.	,	16		1:15.83	
DSQ	,	16	50 Gym		
DSQ	,	16		=	•
DSQ	,	15	90	50.40	2 .
DSQ	,	15		1:03.50	
11 - 13					
1.		12		33.20	7,5 III
2.	,	12	6	33.88	5,9 III
3.	,	12	6	35.98	1,1 1 .
4.	,	13	9	37.28	2,3 1 .
5.	,	12		43.52	2,5 1 .
6.	,	12		44.68	2 .
	,	14	00		
7. 8.	,	12	90	45.21 47.28	2 . 2 . 2 . 2 . 2 .
8. 9.	,	12	SwimLife	47.28 47.48	۷.
9. 10.	,	14	SWIIIILIIE	47.48 47.60	۷.
	,		Quiml ifo		۷.
11.	,	14	SwimLife	50.29	۷.
12.	,	13	SwimLife	51.22	
13.	,	13		52.22	3 .
14.	,	13	0 1-17	54.69	3 .
15.	,	12	SwimLife	55.97	3 .
16.	_	13		57.02	3.

16.

13

3

57.02

, 28.9.2025

	3,	, 50m	, 11 - 13				
17.		,	14		1:08.74		
DSQ		,	13	SwimLife	53.82	3	
DSQ	,		13		1:03.41		
14							
1.		,	07		27.90	11,8 I	
2.	,		10	SwimLife	29.76	11,1 Ⅱ	
3.		,	10	6	31.77	6,2 II	
4.	,	,	11		32.80	6,0 III	
5.	,		09	50 Gym	37.17	. 1	
6.	,		11	SwimLife	37.37	1	
7.		,	11		41.85	2	
8.	,		11		44.72	2	
9.	,		11		54.94	3	
10.	,		11		55.70	3	